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Tennisclub Oststeinbek e.V. (3092)
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Anlage
Meessen 34, 22113 Oststeinbek
T 040-7135430 info@tco-oststeinbek.de

Hallenadresse
Meessen 34, 22113 Oststeinbek
info@tco-oststeinbek.de

Sportwart/in
Kriiger, Bettina
T 017672914615 kruegerbettina-8@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Muller-Madaus, Anja
Jugendwart@tco-oststeinbek.de
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Herren (4er) | Klasse 4
MF: Florian Strohwald

m 017684678438, florian_strohwald@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Strohwald, Florian (1994)
Koopmann, Nils (2001)
Beyer, Maximilian (1993)
Lange, Fabian (1988)
Zebisch, Nick (2001)
Baselt, Joshua (1988)
Mackens, Fynn (2009)
Jahnke, Rouven (2007)
Dulitz, Fabian (1985)
Augutin, Marc (1985)
Grosjohann, Philipp (2008)
Dwars, Jakob (2009)

13 Bianchi, Valentin (2008)
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Nat.

ID-Nr

19455539
10102760
19351099
18800866
10102734
18892123
10914398
10769139
18552484
18555376
10834108
10914346
10841895

LK

LK14,7
LK17,0
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,6
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